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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 8 Masc., 50m Bruços Absolutos
23/11/2024 - 11:44 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Silves 34.67 372
2. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 35.30 353
3. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 35.67 342
4. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 35.71 341
5. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 36.70 314
6. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao 38.74 267
7. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 39.12 259
8. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 39.49 252
9. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 40.33 236

10. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Nautico Guadiana 40.50 233
11. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 43.01 195
12. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Nautico Guadiana 43.55 188
13. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 46.33 156
14. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 46.68 152
15. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Silves 49.93 124

Juvenis A

1. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 32.27 462
2. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 36.70 314
3. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 38.29 276
4. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 38.54 271

Juvenis

1. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 32.27 462
2. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Silves 34.67 372
3. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 35.30 353
4. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 35.67 342
5. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 35.71 341
6. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 36.70 314

Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 36.70 314
8. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 38.29 276
9. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 38.54 271

10. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao 38.74 267
11. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 39.12 259
12. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 39.49 252
13. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 40.33 236
14. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Nautico Guadiana 40.50 233
15. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 43.01 195
16. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Nautico Guadiana 43.55 188
17. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 46.33 156
18. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 46.68 152
19. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Silves 49.93 124

Juniores

1. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa AC 31.41 501
2. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 32.11 469
3. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 32.62 447
4. Pablo Mira, MARQUEZ 07 Natacao de Olhao 32.78 440
5. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 32.86 437
6. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Silves 33.36 418
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 8, Masc., 50m Bruços, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Georgi Stoyanov, ZELENGOROV 08 Natação de Lagos 33.83 401
8. Miguel Palma, MATOS 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 34.02 394
9. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Nautico Guadiana 35.07 360

10. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 35.90 335
11. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Nautico Guadiana 38.34 275

Seniores

1. Carlos Lima, MARQUES 97 Natacao de Olhao 31.09 516
2. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 31.29 506
3. Javier Rivas, GALLEGO 95 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 31.32 505
4. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Natacao de Olhao 31.36 503
5. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 31.38 502
6. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 32.77 441
7. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Natacao de Olhao 33.31 420
8. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa AC 35.60 344
9. Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05 RIA Aqua Tavira 37.59 292

10. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa AC 39.18 258
11. Ricardo Jorge, SILVA 80 Lagoa AC 39.32 255
12. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa AC 41.93 210
13. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa AC 44.43 177
14. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 46.28 156
15. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 50.64 119

Classe S1-S14

1. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 50.64 119

Classe S21

1. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 46.28 156


